Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington  NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908) 806-9400 • Fax (908) 806-9490132
No. of Length L Length L
Ordering Information Poles Type Cat. No. mm (in.) Std. Pk. Type Cat. No. mm (in.) Std. Pk.
Terminal Block, mm Pin Spacing 2 AK550/2wp 29.002   7.00 (  .28) 100 AK555/2wp 29.102   7.00 ( .28) 100
3 AK550/3wp 29.003 10.50 (  .41) 100 AK555/3wp 29.103 10.50 ( .41) 100
4 AK550/4wp 29.004 14.00 (  .55) 50 AK555/4wp 29.104 14.00 ( .55) 50
5 AK550/5wp 29.005 17.50 (  .69) 50 AK555/5wp 29.105 17.50 (  .69) 50
6 AK550/6wp 29.006 21.00 (  .83) 50 AK555/6wp 29.106 21.00 (  .83) 50

begin on page 110.
No. of
Ordering Information Poles
Terminal Block, mm Pin Spacing 2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
Length L
Type Cat. No. mm (in.) Std. Pk.
AK300/2 30.602 10.00 ( .39) 100
AK300/3 30.603 15.00 (  .59) 100
AK300/4 30.604 20.00 (  .79) 50
AK300/5 30.605 25.00 (  .99) 50
AK300/6 30.606 30.00 (1.18) 50
AK300/7 30.607 35.00 (1.38) 30
AK300/8 30.608 40.00 (1.58) 30
AK300/9 30.609 45.00 (1.77) 30
AK300/10 30.610 50.00 (1.97) 30
AK300/11 30.611 55.00 (2.17) 20
AK300/12 30.612 60.00 (2.36) 20
AK300/13 30.613 65.00 (2.56) 20
AK300/14 30.614 70.00 (2.76) 20
AK300/15 30.615 75.00 (2.95) 20
AK300/16 30.616 80.00 (3.15) 15
AK300/17 30.617 85.00 (3.35) 15
AK300/18 30.618 90.00 (3.54) 15
AK300/19 30.619 95.00 (3.74) 15
AK300/20 30.620 100.00 (3.94) 15
AK300/21 30.621 105.00 (4.13) 10
AK300/22 30.622 110.00 (4.33) 10
AK300/23 30.623 115.00 (4.53) 10
AK300/24 30.624 120.00 (4.72) 10
Wire Range Current Voltage
0.5-2.5mm2 16A 250V
22-12 AWG 15A 300V
22-12 AWG 15A 300V

• Housing Material: Polyamide 6.6
• Standard Color: Green
Ordering Information No. of Poles
AK850 AK800
Terminal Block,  mm Pin Spacing 4 2
6 3
8 4
10 5
12 6
14 7
16 8
18 9
20 10
22 11
24 12
(File No. E101811)
(File No. LR68503)
Ratings
IEC/VDE
Length L
Type Cat. No. mm (in.) Std. Pk.
AK800/2 39.102 15.00 ( .59) 100
AK800/3 39.103 25.00 (  .99) 50
AK800/4 39.104 35.00 (1.38) 30
AK800/5 39.105 45.00 (1.77) 30
AK800/6 39.106 55.00 (2.17) 20
AK800/7 39.107 65.00 (2.56) 20
AK800/8 39.108 75.00 (2.95) 20
AK800/9 39.109 85.00 (3.35) 15
AK800/10 39.110 95.00 (3.74) 15
AK800/11 39.111 105.00 (4.13) 10
AK800/12 39.112 115.00 (4.53) 10
Length L
Type Cat. No. mm (in.) Std. Pk.
AK850/4 34.704 17.50 ( .69) 50
AK850/6 34.706 27.50 (1.08) 25

5.00 0.197 17.30 0.681
No. of Length L
Ordering Information Poles Type Cat. No. mm (in.) Std. Pk.
Plug, mm Pole Spacing 2 AK950/2 37.702 10.00 ( .39) 100
3 AK950/3 37.703 15.00 (  .59) 100
4 AK950/4 37.704 20.00 (  .79) 50
5 AK950/5 37.705 25.00 (  .98) 50
6 AK950/6 37.706 30.00 (1.18) 50
7 AK950/7 37.707 35.00 (1.38) 30
8 AK950/8 37.708 40.00 (1.58) 30
9 AK950/9 37.709 45.00 (1.77) 30
10 AK950/10 37.710 50.00 (1.97) 30
11 AK950/11 37.711 55.00 (2.17) 20
12 AK950/12 37.712 60.00 (2.36) 20
13 AK950/13 37.713 65.00 (2.56) 20
14 AK950/14 37.714 70.00 (2.76) 20
15 AK950/15 37.715 75.00 (2.95) 20
16 AK950/16 37.716 80.00 (3.15) 15
17 AK950/17 37.717 85.00 (3.35) 15
18 AK950/18 37.718 90.00 (3.54) 15
19 AK950/19 37.719 95.00 (3.74) 15
20 AK950/20 37.720 100.00 (3.94) 15
21 AK950/21 37.721 105.00 (4.13) 10
22 AK950/22 37.722 110.00 (4.33) 10
23 AK950/23 37.723 115.00 (4.53) 10
24 AK950/24 37.724 120.00 (4.72) 10
9mm5mm
2.7mm
17.3mm
3.